
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 Garage Site
Development

350 days? Mon 26/11/12 Fri 28/03/14

1 Additional
Information
Required for Full

51 days? Mon 26/11/12 Mon 04/02/13

2 Topographical
Surveys (levels and
boundaries)

21 days? Mon 10/12/12 Mon 07/01/13

3 Confirmation of Land Registarey Tiltle21 days? Mon 10/12/12 Mon 07/01/13

4 Complete Pre Full
Planning
assessments

2 days? Fri 08/02/13 Mon 11/02/13 1

5 Tree survey &
ecological
assessment

25 days? Mon 10/12/12 Fri 11/01/13

6 Mains Services Enquireis34 days? Mon 17/12/12 Thu 31/01/13

7 Land
Contamination
assessment

19 days? Mon 17/12/12 Thu 10/01/13

8 Coal mining risk
assessment

15 days? Mon 10/12/12 Fri 28/12/12

9 Detailed Planning
Application

65 days? Tue 12/02/13 Mon 13/05/13 4

10 Exisitng &
Proposed Site
Plans including site

15 days? Mon 14/01/13 Fri 01/02/13

11 Floors plans,
elevations & roof
plans

15 days? Mon 14/01/13 Fri 01/02/13

12 Design & Access
Staetement

11 days? Mon 21/01/13 Mon 04/02/13

13 Affordable Housing
Statement

5 days? Mon 21/01/13 Fri 25/01/13

14 Economic
Statement (where
viability is an issue)

5 days? Mon 21/01/13 Fri 25/01/13

15 Develop
pre-assessment
code for
sustianable home
level 3

17 days? Fri 22/02/13 Mon 18/03/13

16 Design to detailed
Planning

7 days? Tue 05/02/13 Wed 13/02/13 10,11,12

17 Prepare CSA report
outlining HAMP and
garage site build

16 days? Mon 18/02/13 Mon 11/03/13

18 Build Programme 255 days? Mon 11/02/13 Fri 31/01/14

19 Appoint CDM
coordinator

14 days Fri 15/02/13 Mon 18/03/13

20 Detailed Design to
tender

25 days? Mon 18/02/13 Fri 22/03/13

21 Develop
Specification for
Employers Agent

11 days? Mon 18/03/13 Mon 01/04/13 17

22 CSA committee
Approve HAMP

1 day? Wed 20/03/13 Wed 20/03/13 17

23 Tender period for
build

30 days? Mon 01/04/13 Fri 10/05/13 20

24 Tender Period for
Employers Agent

9 days? Tue 02/04/13 Fri 12/04/13 21

25 Appoint Employers
Agent

5 days? Mon 15/04/13 Fri 19/04/13 24

26 Build Tender
Review & report

11 days? Mon 13/05/13 Mon 27/05/13 23

27 Prepare detailed
Business Case and
financial Model for
CSA

10 days? Tue 28/05/13 Mon 10/06/13 26

28 CSA committee
Approval

1 day? Wed 19/06/13 Wed 19/06/13 27

29 Construction period
(includes 2 months
Slippage (bad
Weather))

200 days? Mon 24/06/13 Fri 28/03/14 28
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Project: Garage Site Development
Date: Tue 12/03/13


